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PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

16" Beach balls

Product #
Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions
Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Quantity 100 200

300

BB98409-B6

Beach balls are an ideal way to get your brand name out
associated with fun in the sun, whether they're used at the
local pool or beach or won as prizes at carnivals or fairs,
they're sure to make an impression.

1. One color, one location Pad imprint.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue, Navy Blue,
Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Gold, Athletic
Gold, Gray, Green, Dark Green, Magenta, Orange, Pink,
Purple, Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow

3. Item Colors Available - Multicolor

Setup Charge - $65
Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

16"
4"W x 3"H

600 1200 2600



CostonP $3.18 $2.96

Production Time Charges

Qty
100 - 199

200 - 299
300 - 599
600 - 1199
1200 - 2599

2600+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty
100 - 199

200 - 299
300 - 599
600 - 1199
1200 - 2599

2600+

10 Days
$51.66

$80.40

$125.00

$249.10

$495.20

$925.80

4 Days
Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

$2.84

$2.7

$2.66

6 Days
$80.40

$125.00

$249.10

$495.20

$925.80

$1300.00

3 Days
$35.00

$49.10

$74.85

$98.10

$129.10

$220.20

*All shipping and production charges are on NET

$2.54
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